
LONG	JUMP		
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	INDIVDUALS	
	

1. 6.92m		(22’	08	½”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	 	 	
2. 6.87m		(22’	06	½”)	 Rick	Penney	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1971	
3. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2016	
4. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2003	
5. 6.82m		(22’	04	¾”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
6. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
7. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 Freeport,	Harlem,	Sterling	 2004	
8. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Brad	Johnson	 	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 1993	
9. 6.61m		(21’	08	¼”)	 Luke	Reschke	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2005	
10. 6.47m		(21’	03”)	 Dean	Hungate		 Prophetstown	&	Wyoming	 1960	
11. 6.43m		(21’	01	½”)	 Jordan	Mielke		 Galesburg	ABC	Inv.	 	 2014	
12. 6.41m		(21’	00	½”)	 Tom	Britton	 	 Sectional	 	 	 1992	
13. 6.40m		(21’	00”)	 Bob	Feldman	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1938	
14. 6.38m		(20’	11	½”)	 Randy	Russell	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1978	
15. 6.38m		(20’	11	½”)	 Randy	Misfeldt	 Geneseo	Leaf	Classic	 	 1975	
16. 6.33m		(20’	09	½”)	 Mark	Skelton	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1970	
17. 6.32m		(20’	09”)	 Jack	Yeargle	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1973	
18. 6.29m		(20’	08”)	 Ryan	Webster		 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2014	
19. 6.28m		(20’	07	½”)	 Josh	Beard	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2013	
20. 6.28m		(20’	07	½”)	 Tyler	Rusk	 	 Geneseo	ABC	Inv.	 	 2012	
21. 6.28m		(20’	07	½”)	 Craig	Frederick	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1974	
22. 6.27m		(20’	07”)	 Weldon	Hultgren	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1951	
23. 6.245m	(20’	06”)	 Josh	Reschke	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2003	 	
24. 6.24m		(20’	06”)	 Jeremiah	Shoemaker	 Sectional	 	 	 1993	
25. 6.24m		(20’	06”)	 Gary	Cathelyn		 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1977	

	 	
LONG	JUMP	
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	PERFORMANCES	
	

1. 6.92m		(22’	08	½”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	 	 	
2. 6.87m		(22’	06	½”)	 Rick	Penney	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1971	
3. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2016	
4. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2016	
5. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2003	
6. 6.82m		(22’	04	¾”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
7. 6.81m		(22’	04	½”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 UTHS	Inv.	 	 	 2006	
8. 6.805m		(22’	04”)	 Shane	Russell	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2006	
9. 6.80m		(22’	03	¾”)	 Andrew	Walter	 UTHS	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
10. 6.79m		(22’	03	½”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2003	
11. 6.78m		(22’	03	¼”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2006	



12. 6.78m		(22’	03	¼”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	
13. 6.77m		(22’	02	¾”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2006	
14. 6.76m		(22’	02	½”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 Galesburg	ABC	Inv.	 	 2016	
15. 6.76m		(22’	02	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 2007	
16. 6.75m		(22’	02”)	 Andrew	Walter	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2007	
17. 6.74m		(22’	01	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 2007	
18. 6.71m		(22’	01	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 2007	
19. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
20. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Sterling	Last	Chance	Inv.	 2008	
21. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Illinois	Top	Times	Inv.		 2008	
22. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2007	
23. 6.70m		(22’	00	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2007	
24. 6.70m		(22’	00	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Ottawa	ABC	Inv.	 	 2007	
25. 6.695m		(21’	11	¾”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2006	
	

LONG	JUMP		
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	SENIOR	INDIVIDUALS	
	

1. 6.92m		(22’	08	½”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	 	 	
2. 6.87m		(22’	06	½”)	 Rick	Penney	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1971	
3. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2016	
4. 6.82m		(22’	04	¾”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
5. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
6. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 Freeport,	Harlem,	Sterling	 2004	
7. 6.64m		(21’	09	½”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2004	
8. 6.61m		(21’	08	¼”)	 Luke	Reschke	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2005	
9. 6.43m		(21’	01	½”)	 Jordan	Mielke		 Galesburg	ABC	Inv.	 	 2014	
10. 6.41m		(21’	00	½”)	 Tom	Britton	 	 Sectional	 	 	 1992	
11. 6.40m		(21’	00”)	 Bob	Feldman	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1938	
12. 6.38m		(20’	11	½”)	 Randy	Misfeldt	 Geneseo	Leaf	Classic	 	 1975	
13. 6.33m		(20’	09	½”)	 Mark	Skelton	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1970	
14. 6.33m		(20’	09	½”)	 Dean	Hungate		 Geneseo	Northwest	Relays	 1961	
15. 6.32m		(20’	09”)	 Jack	Yeargle	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1973	
16. 6.29m		(20’	08”)	 Ryan	Webster		 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2014	
17. 6.28m		(20’	07	½”)	 Tyler	Rusk	 	 Geneseo	ABC	Inv.	 	 2012	
18. 6.28m		(20’	07	½”)	 Craig	Frederick	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1974	
19. 6.27m		(20’	07”)	 Weldon	Hultgren	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1951	
20. 6.245m		(20’	06”)	 Josh	Reschke	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2003	 	
21. 6.245m		(20’	06”)	 Gary	Cathelyn		 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1977	
22. 6.24m		(20’	05	¾”)	 Ben	Cosgrave	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2017	
23. 6.22m		(20’	05”)	 Dominic	DeBoef	 Geneseo	ABC	Inv.	 	 2021	
24. 6.21m		(20’	04	½”)	 Barry	Reade	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1987	
25. 6.21m		(20’	04	½”)	 Jim	Bean	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1945	



LONG	JUMP		
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	SENIOR	PERFORMANCES	
	

1. 6.92m		(22’	08	½”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	 	 	
2. 6.87m		(22’	06	½”)	 Rick	Penney	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1971	
3. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2016	
4. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2016	
5. 6.82m		(22’	04	¾”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
6. 6.81m		(22’	04	½”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 UTHS	Inv	 	 	 2006	 	 	
7. 6.805m		(22’	04”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2006	 	 	
8. 6.80m		(22’	03	¾”)	 Andrew	Walter	 UTHS	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
9. 6.78m		(22’	03	¼”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2006	
10. 6.78m		(22’	03	¼”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	
11. 6.77m		(22’	02	¾”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2006	
12. 6.76m		(22’	02	½”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 Galesburg	ABC	Inv.	 	 2016	
13. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
14. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Illinois	Top	Times	Inv.		 2008	
15. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Sterling	Last	Chance	Inv.	 2008	
16. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
17. 6.697m		(21’	11	¾”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
18. 6.695m		(21’	11	½”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2016	
19. 6.693m		(21’	11	¼”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	
20. 6.67m		(21’	10	¾”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 State	(Prelim)	 	 	 2006	
21. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2008	
22. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Andrew	Walter	 UTHS	Inv.	 	 	 2008	
23. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Alleman	&	Moline	 	 2008	
24. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 Freeport,	Harlem,	Sterling	 2004	
25. 6.64m		(21’	09	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Illinois	Top	Times	Inv.		 2008	
26. 6.64m		(21’	09	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Sterling	Last	Chance	Inv.	 2008	
27. 6.64m		(21’	09	½”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2004	
	

LONG	JUMP		
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	JUNIOR	INDIVIDUALS	
	

1. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2003	
2. 6.76m		(22’	02	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 2007	
3. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Brad	Johnson	 	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 1993	
4. 6.62m		(21’	09”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2005	
5. 6.545m	(21’	05	¾”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2015	
6. 6.47m		(21’	03”)	 Dean	Hungate		 Prophetstown	&	Wyoming	 1960	
7. 6.45m		(21’	02”)	 Shane	Reschke	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2007	
8. 6.38m		(20’	11	½”)	 Randy	Russell	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1978	
9. 6.24m		(20’	06”)	 Jeremiah	Shoemaker	 Sectional	 	 	 1993	



10. 6.215m(20’	04	¾”)	 Justin	Seeley	 	 Sterling	1st	Chance	Inv.	 2013	
11. 6.21m		(20’	04	½”)	 Erik	Sammons		 Sectional	 	 	 2015	
12. 6.21m		(20’	04	½”)	 Brad	Fleming	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1979	
13. 6.195m		(20’	04”)	 Luke	Reschke	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2004	
14. 6.19m		(20’	03	¾”)	 Rick	Fleming	 	 Sectional	 	 	 1970	
15. 6.18m		(20’	03	½”)	 Jordan	Mielke		 UTHS	J.V.	Inv.	 	 	 2013	
16. 6.18m		(20’	03	½”)	 Dennis	Robertson	 Dixon	&	Princeton	 	 1978	
17. 6.17m		(20’	03”)	 Ben	Cosgrave	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2016	
18. 6.16m		(20’	02	¾”)	 Troy	Boelens	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1994	
19. 6.12m		(20’	01”)	 Jay	Reed	 	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 1988	
20. 6.10m		(20’	00	¼”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 Sterling	Last	Chance	Inv.	 2007	
21. 6.05m		(19’	10	½”)	 Luke	Snyder	 	 Galesburg	ABC	Inv.	 	 2013	
22. 6.05m		(19’	10	½”)	 Darin	Lavery	 	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 1991	
23. 6.04m		(19’	10”)	 Rick	Farrell	 	 Pleasant	Valley	Inv.	 	 1984	
24. 6.01m		(19’	09”)	 Barry	Reade	 	 Alleman	&	Streator	 	 1986	
25. 6.01m		(19’	07	½”)	 Micah	Stewart		 NCIC	Conference	 	 2010	

	
LONG	JUMP		
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	JUNIOR	PERFORMANCES	
	

1. 6.85m		(22’	06”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2003	
2. 6.79m		(22’	03	½”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2003	
3. 6.76m		(22’	02	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 2007	
4. 6.75m		(22’	02”)	 Andrew	Walter	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2007	
5. 6.74m		(22’	01	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 2007	
6. 6.71m		(22’	00	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2007	
7. 6.70m		(22’	00”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2007	
8. 6.70m		(22’	00”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Ottawa	ABC	Inv.	 	 2007	
9. 6.66m		(21’	10	¼”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Ottawa	ABC	Inv.	 	 2007	
10. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2007	
11. 6.65m		(21’	10”)	 Brad	Johnson	 	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 1993	
12. 6.62m		(21’	09”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2005	
13. 6.595m		(21’	07	¾”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2007	
14. 6.59m		(21’	07	½”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2003	
15. 6.58m		(21’	07	¼”)	 Brad	Johnson	 	 Sterling	ABC	Inv.	 	 1993	
16. 6.56m		(21’	06	½”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2003	
17. 6.555m		(21’	06	¼”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2003	
18. 6.55m		(21’	06”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2005	
19. 6.545m		(21’	05	¾”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2015	
20. 6.545m		(21’	05	¾”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2005	
21. 6.54m		(21’	05	½”)	 Andrew	Walter	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2007	
22. 6.54m		(21’	05	½”)	 Brad	Johnson	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1993	
23. 6.53m		(21’	05	¼”)	 Will	Daniels	 	 State	(Final)	 	 	 2015	
24. 6.52m		(21’	05”)	 Andrew	Walter	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 2007	



25. 6.50m		(21’	04”)	 Curt	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2003	
	

LONG	JUMP		
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	SOPHOMORES	INDIVIDUALS	
	

1. 6.43m		(21’	01	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	
2. 6.43m		(21’	01	½”)	 Luke	Reschke	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2003	
3. 6.28m		(20’	07	½”)	 Josh	Beard	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2013	
4. 6.28m		(20’	07	½”)	 Rick	Penney	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1969	
5. 6.22m		(20’	05”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 L-P,	Ottawa,	Streator	 	 2006	
6. 6.19m		(20’	04”)	 Dennis	Robertson	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 1977	
7. 6.19m		(20’	04”)	 Randy	Russell	 	 Geneseo	Northwest	Relays	 1977	
8. 6.16m		(20’	02	¾”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 NCIC	Conference	(Indoor)	 2003	
9. 6.12m		(20’	01”)	 Mike	Dietsch	 	 Sterling	Quad.		 	 2000	 	
10. 6.11m		(20’	00	¾”)	 Brad	Heriford	 	 Rock	Falls	Inv.	 	 	 1981	
11. 6.07m		(19’	11”)	 Mason	Jones	 	 Galesburg	Last	Chance	Inv.	 2019	
12. 6.07m		(19’	11”)	 Troy	Boelens	 	 Princeton	Dual	 	 1993	
13. 6.06m		(19’	10	¾”)	 Darin	Lavery	 	 UTHS	Inv.	 	 	 1990	
14. 6.04m		(19’	10”)	 Justin	Seeley	 	 Geneseo	ABC	Inv.	 	 2012	
15. 6.03m		(19’	09	½”)	 Steve	Schaaf	 	 Dixon	&	Rochelle	 	 1995	
16. 5.99m		(19’	08”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Dixon	F/S	Inv.	 	 	 2004	
17. 5.91m		(19’	05”)	 Colton	Pischke		 Dixon	Quad.	 	 	 2017	
18. 5.91m		(19’	05”)	 Brad	Johnson	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1992	
19. 5.88m		(19’	03	½”)	 Jackson	Reade		 St.	Ambrose	Inv.	 	 2022	
20. 5.88m		(19’	03	½”)	 Chad	Frank	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1995	
21. 5.86m		(19’	02	¾”)	 Kyle	Hofer	 	 Moline	&	Sterling	 	 2018	
22. 5.84m		(19’	02”)	 Jordan	Seeley	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2018	
23. 5.84m		(19’	02”)	 Dick	Brennan	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1944	
24. 5.83m		(19’	01	¾”)	 Chase	Cahalan		 Knox	College	Indoor	Inv.	 2012	
25. 5.82m		(19’	01	½”)	 Dominic	DeBoef	 Moline	F/S	Inv.	 	 2019	

	
	
LONG	JUMP		
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	SOPHOMORE	PERFORMANCES	
	

1. 6.43m		(21’	01	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	
2. 6.43m		(21’	01	½”)	 Luke	Reschke	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2003	
3. 6.41m		(21’	00	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 UTHS	Inv.	 	 	 2006	
4. 6.38m		(20’	11	¼”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Sectional	 	 	 2006	
5. 6.34m		(20’	09	¾”)	 Luke	Reschke	 	 Princeton	&	Sherrard	 	 2003	
6. 6.32m		(20’	09”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 2006	
7. 6.30m		(20’	08	¼”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Sectional	 	 	 2006	
8. 6.28m		(20’	07	½”)	 Josh	Beard	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2013	



9. 6.28m		(20’	07	½”)	 Rick	Penney	 	 Geneseo	Quad.	 	 1969	
10. 6.22m		(20’	05”)	 Josh	Beard	 	 UTHS	J/V	Inv.	 	 	 2013	
11. 6.22m		(20’	05”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 L-P,	Ottawa,	Streator	 	 2006	
12. 6.22m		(20’	05”)	 Shane	Reschke	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2006	
13. 6.22m		(20’	05”)	 Luke	Reschke	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2003	
14. 6.21m		(20’	04	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Sectional	 	 	 2006	
15. 6.19m		(20’	04”)	 Shane	Reschke	 NCIC	Conference	(Indoor)	 2006	
16. 6.19m		(20’	04”)	 Dennis	Robertson	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 1977	
17. 6.19m		(20’	04”)	 Randy	Russell	 	 Geneseo	Northwest	Relays	 1977	
18. 6.18m		(20’	03	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2006	
19. 6.17m		(20’	03”)	 Shane	Reschke	 UTHS	Inv.	 	 	 2006	
20. 6.17m		(20’	03”)	 Randy	Russell	 	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 1977	
21. 6.16m		(20’	02	¾”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2002	
22. 6.15m		(20’	02	¼”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 2002	
23. 6.14m		(20’	02”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2006	
24. 6.14m		(20’	02”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 UTHS	Inv.	 	 	 2002	
25. 6.13m		(20’	01	½”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 NCIC	Conference	(Indoor)	 2006	
26. 6.13m		(20’	01	½”)	 Shane	Reschke	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2006	
27. 6.13m		(20’	01	½”)	 Luke	Reschke	 	 Rock	Island	ABC	Inv.	 	 2003	
28. 6.13m		(20’	01	½”)	 Dennis	Robertson	 Henry	County	Inv.	 	 1977	

	
LONG	JUMP		
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	FRESHMEN	INDIVIDUALS	
	

1. 6.18m		(20’	03	½”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2005	
2. 6.15m		(20’	02	½”)	 Mason	Jones	 	 Geneseo	ABC	Inv.	 	 2018	
3. 6.10m		(20’	00	¼”)	 Brad	Diericx	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1988	
4. 6.07m		(19’	11	¼”)	 Kyle	Hofer	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2017	
5. 6.06m		(19’	10	¾”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 Sterling	09	Inv.	 	 2001	
6. 6.00m		(19’	08	½”)	 Marty	Frymire		 Rock	Falls	09	Inv.	 	 1985	
7. 5.96m		(19’	07”)	 Matt	Jacocks	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1989	
8. 5.95m		(19’	06	½”)	 Randy	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 1976	
9. 5.91m		(19’	04	¾”)	 Nathan	Walter		 Sterling	1st	Chance	Inv.	 2009	
10. 5.89m		(19’	04”)	 Brad	Heriford	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1980	
11. 5.885m		(19’	03	¾”)	 Chase	Cahalan		 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2011	
12. 5.88m		(19’	03	½”)	 Bud	Bennington	 Orion	&	UTHS	 	 	 1985	
13. 5.86m		(19’	02	¾”)	 Jackson	Reade		 Sectional	 	 	 2021	
14. 5.84m		(19’	02	¼”)	 Shaun	Russell	 	 Alleman	Dual	 	 	 2003	
15. 5.83m		(19’	01	¾”)	 Dave	M.	Anderson	 Hall	&	Monmouth	 	 1976	
16. 5.81m		(19’	01”)	 Luke	Lembke	 	 UTHS	J/V	Inv.	 	 	 2007	
17. 5.80m		(19’	00	½”)	 Mike	Dietsch	 	 Dixon	&	Rochelle	 	 2000	
18. 5.80m		(19’	00	½”)	 Matt	Jacocks	 	 Mendota	&	Rock	Falls		 1989	
19. 5.79m		(19’	00”)	 Daulton	Johnson	 UTHS	Inv.	 	 	 2010	
20. 5.79m		(19’	00”)	 Bob	Johnson	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1976	



21. 5.76m		(18’	11”)	 Ryan	Pitra	 	 Sterling	Quad.		 	 2012	
22. 5.745m		(18’	10	¼”)	 Dave	Evans	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1988	
23. 5.74m		(18’	10”)	 Jeremy	Heaton	 Dixon	F/S	Inv.	 	 	 1999	
24. 5.74m		(18’	10”)	 Steve	Schaaf	 	 Dixon	F/S	Inv.	 	 	 1994	
25. 5.70m		(18’	08	½”)	 Micah	Stewart		 Quad	City	Indoor	Inv.	 	 2008	

	
LONG	JUMP		
ALL-TIME	TOP	25	FRESHMEN	PERFORMANCES	
	

1. 6.18m		(20’	03	½”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2005	
2. 6.15m		(20’	02	½”)	 Mason	Jones	 	 Geneseo	ABC	Inv.	 	 2018	
3. 6.13m		(20’	01	½”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2005	
4. 6.10m		(20’	00	¼”)	 Brad	Diericx	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1988	
5. 6.07m		(19’	11	¼”)	 Kyle	Hofer	 	 Sectional	 	 	 2017	
6. 6.06m		(19’	10	¾”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 Sterling	09	Inv.	 	 2001	
7. 6.03m		(19’	09	½”)	 Mason	Jones	 	 NIB-12	Conference	 	 2018	
8. 6.00m		(19’	08	½”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2005	
9. 6.00m		(19’	08	½”)	 Marty	Frymire		 Rock	Falls	09	Inv.	 	 1985	
10. 5.99m		(19’	08”)	 Mason	Jones	 	 LaSalle-Peru	&	Sterling	 2018	
11. 5.99m		(19’	08”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 Dixon	&	Rochelle	 	 2001	
12. 5.99m		(19’	08”)	 Dylan	Kenney	 	 Sterling	09	Inv.	 	 2001	
13. 5.99m		(19’	08”)	 Brad	Diericx	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1988	
14. 5.96m		(19’	07”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 Sterling	Inv.	 	 	 2005	
15. 5.96m		(19’	07”)	 Matt	Jacocks	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1989	
16. 5.95m		(19’	06	½”)	 Randy	Russell	 	 Galesburg	Dual	 	 1976	
17. 5.94m		(19’	06”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 2005	
18. 5.94m		(19’	06”)	 Randy	Russell	 	 Morrison	Dual		 	 1976	
19. 5.91m		(19’	04	¾”)	 Nathan	Walter		 Sterling	1st	Chance	Inv.	 2009	
20. 5.90m		(19’	04	½”)	 Matt	Jacocks	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1989	
21. 5.90m		(19’	04	½”)	 Brad	Diericx	 	 Geneseo	Inv.	 	 	 1988	
22. 5.895		(19’	04	¼”)	 Randy	Russell	 	 Kewanee	&	Rock	Falls		 1976	
23. 5.89m		(19’	04”)	 Mason	Jones	 	 Geneseo	F/S	Inv.	 	 2018	
24. 5.89m		(19’	04”)	 Jacob	Kuban	 	 NCIC	Conference	(Indoor)	 2005	
25. 5.89m		(19’	04”)	 Brad	Heriford	 	 NCIC	Conference	 	 1980	


